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Re: Application for Emergency Temporary Authority on Behalf of Williamsport Moving 

Dear Secretary McNulty: 

Enclosed please find an original and three copies of Williamsport Moving Company, 
Inc.'s Application for Emergency Temporary Authority. Please be advised that this 
Application is being filed due to the extended delay in issuance of the Initial Decision of 
Administrative Law Judge ("ALJ") Michael Schnierle in Williamsport's previously filed 
Application for authority to operate within Centre County which Initial Decision was 
issued on May 6, 2004. Exceptions and reply exceptions have been filed and a 
decision by the Commission is not expected irvthe near future. 

Williamsport filed this Application in November 2002. This matter has been in litigation 
for approximately 1-1/2 years. Williamsport was granted authority by the Initial Decision 
of ALJ Schnierle in May 2004 although reply briefs were filed in October 2003. 
Williamsport is anticipating that no Commission decision will be issued prior to the main 
moving season which begins in May 2004. In order to take advantage of the 2004 
summer moving season, Williamsport is compelled to file this application on an 
emergency basis for issuance of authority. 

If you have any questions regarding the foregoin 
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Very truly yours, 

es P. Melia 
bunsel for Williamsport Moving Company, Inc. 

JPM/cem 
Enclosures 



PUC ffl2 FTA C TA DtBVlsed 4/021 
Berore the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

APPLICATION 
EMERGENCY TEMPORARY AUTHORITY (FTA): When emergency 

conditions exist which do not permit sufficient time to afford notice to the 
. public. ETA will be granted for an initial period not to exceed 60 days. 

_JEMP0RARY AUTHORITY (TA): When emergency conditions exist or 
continue to exist which require a grant of authority prior to the processing 
of an application for permanent authority (PA). All applications for TA 
must be accompanied by a corresponding application for permanent 
authority; TA applications are published in the Pennsylvania Bulletin and 
are subject to protests. 

EXTENSION OF EMERGENCY TEMPORARY AUTHORITY, when an 
emergency continues beyond the initial 60-day period and corresponding 
PA and TA applications were not filed simultaneously with or within 15 
days of the date of filing of the ETA. 

3. 

\K)'\\\^S^><\ 
FULL NAME OF APPLICANT (Indi^dual, Partnership or Corporation) ^ 

rn 
o 

" [ E H TRADE NAMETF ANY 
The trade name, if fictitious. been registered with theE 

(has or has not) 
Secretary of the Commonwealth on ^ ^ C L W \\I> 2000 . Attach a date 
stamped copy of the registration form. 

U)aUoo tWv/e, lOifti 
PHYSICAL ADDRESS 
(City, County, and Zip Code) 
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\-V)o\ 
TELEPHONE NUMBER (REQUIRED) 

G. 

MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT FROM PHYSICAL ADDRESS 

\TTORNEY ,S KlAME AND Tl ATTORNEY'S NAME AND TELEPHONE NUMBER FOR THIS FILING 
(Do not supply an Attorney's name if you want all correspondence and notice of 
process mailed directly to you.) 

ATTORNEY'S ADDRESS 

HOLD INT TNG 

BER PA PUC A - ^ E & O 

i - , 



7. APPLICANT • n ^ HAVE A CURRENT SAFETY RATING 
(does or does not) 

ISSUED BY THE US DOT, PA PUC OR OTHER STATE REGULATORY 
AGENCY. (ATTACH COPY) 

8. IF YOU PREVIOUSLY FILED A CORRESPONDING APPLICATION FOR 
PERMANENT AUTHORITY PROVIDE A DOCKET NUMBER AND FILING 
DATE O JtoWc 206^ h -ooo gAlpSq f o o o p AflA£ 

8. IF THIS APPLICATION FOR EMERGENCY TEMPORARY AUTHORITY IS 
NOT ACCOMPANIED BY APPLICATIONS FOR CORRESPONDING 
TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT AUTHORITY, STATE WHEN THE 
APPLICATIONS FOR TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT AUTHORITY 
WILL BE FILED . 

10. DESCRIBE THE SERVICE TO BE PROVIDED AND THE AREA IN WHICH 
SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED UNDER A GRANT OF THE REQUESTED 
EMERGENCY TEMPORARY AUTHORITY: 

W&o^VyAi ^oodo fV\o\3\<t^ & I V 0 U J L Wfesea/vi 

NOTE: The scope of the authority requested in this application for emergency 
temporary authority may not exceed the scope of the authority requested in the 
application for permanent authority. 

11 CERTIFICATION: 



APPLICANT CERTIFIES THAT IT IS AWARE THAT A GRANT OF THE 
REQUESTED AUTHORITY WILL CREATE NO PRESUMPTION THAT 
CORRESPONDING PERMANENT AUTHORITY WILL BE GRANTED. 

APPLICANT FURTHER CERTIFIES THAT IT WILL COMPLY WITH 
COMMISSION INSURANCE AND TARIFF REQUIREMENTS BEFORE 
BEGINNING TO PROVIDE SERVICE UNDER A GRANT OF EMERGENCY 
TEMPORARY AUTHORITY AND THAT APPLICANT MAY BE SUBJECT 
TO CIVIL PENALTIES FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH COMMISSION 
REQUIREMENTS. 

APPLICANT FURTHER CERTIFIES THAT THE APPLICATION HAS NOT 
BEEN FILED AS A RESULT OF THE THREAT OR EXISTEENCE OF A 
LABOR DISPUTE. 

VERIFICATION OF APPLICATION 

I/WE HEREBY STATE THAT THE STATEMENTS MADE IN THIS APPLICATION 
IS/ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY/OUR KNOWLEDGE AND 
BELIEF. 

THE UNDERSIGNED UNDERSTANDS THAT FALSE STATEMENTS HEREIN 
ARE MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES OF 18 Pa. C.S. § 4904 RELATING TO 
UNSWORN FALSIFICATION TO AUTHORITIES. 

(PRINT NAME) (SIGNATURE) (DATE) 

THE VERIFICATION OF THE APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE 
APPLICANT APPEARING ON LINE 1 OF THE APPLICATION BY THE NAMED 
INDIVIDUAL, ALL PARTNERS IF A PARTNERSHIP OR BY THE PRESIDENT OR 
SECRETARY IF A CORPORATION. 

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION 

Balance Sheet as of . . 
ASSETS 



WILLIAMSPORT MOVING COMPANY, INC. 

STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS AND RETAINED EARNINGS 
FOR THE YEARS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003 AND 2002 

2003 2002 

REVENUES: 
Allied hauling and packing 
Local hauling and packing 
Commissions 
Storage 

$ 893,562 
567,671 
171,142 
127,876 

$ 718,693 
540,383 
156,149 
113,813 

Total revenue 1,760,251 1,529,038 

OPERATING EXPENSES 1,779,570 1.560,525 

LOSS FROM OPERATONS 09,319) (31,487) 

OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE): 
Miscellaneous income 
Gain on sale of assets 
Interest income 
Interest expense 

9,656 

1,927 
(20,640) 

16,407 
1,750 
3,689 

(26,088) 

Other loss, net (9,057) (4,242) 

NET LOSS (28,376) (35,729) 

RETAINED EARNINGS, BEGINNING 137,068 172,797 

RETAINED EARNINGS, ENDING S 108.692 $ 137.068 

See Notes to Financial Statements 
- 4 -



W I L L I A M S P O R T MOVING COMPANY, INC. 

BALANCE S H E E T S , DECEMBER 31, 2003 AND 2002 
(SEE ACCOXJNTANT'S REVIEW REPORT) 

2003 2002 

ASSETS 
CURRENT ASSETS: 

C a s h S 41,718 $ 57,567 
Accounts receivable: 

Trade 7 4 > 1 6 8 8 2 > 2 8 6 

Employees 2 6 5 2 6 2 

Officer 5,600 
Inventory 2 > 4 6 3 2> 9 4S 
Prepaid expenses _4L462 28,552 

Total current assets 162,866 177,215 

PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQUIPMENT, NET 51.288 96.820 

OTHER ASSETS: 
Cash surrender value officers Ule insurance (net of policy 

loanof $5,926 at December 31, 2002) 68,831 58,529 
Deferred tax asset . 6,563 6,563 
Franchise and regulatory rights 59,713 59,713 

Total other assets 135,107 124,805 

TOTAL $349.261 $398.840 

LIABILlTjES_AJsfD STOCKHOLDER'S DEFICIT 
CURRENT LIABILITIES: 

Demand note payable, bank $153,991 $196,991 
Current maturities of long-term debt 44,981 49,361 
Accounts payable, trade 20,643 19,471 
Accrued payroll and payroll taxes 280 L697 

Total current liabilities 219,895 267,520 

LONG-TERM DEBT 192,424 166.002 
Total liabilities 412,319 433,522 

STOCKHOLDER'S DEFICIT: 
Common, class A (voting), $10 par value, authorized, 

issued and outstanding 550 5^00 5,500 
Treasury stock, at cost, 330 shares (232,000) (232,000) 
Additional paid-in capital 54,750 54,750 
Retained earnings 108,692 137.068 

Stockholder's deficit (63.058) (,34,682) 

TOTAL $m261 $3MMS± 

See Notes to Financial Statements 
- 3 -



Williamsport 
Moving 
Company, Inc. 
Since 1953 
3340 Wahoo Drive 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
(570)326-1727 
Fax (570) 326-2156 

Keystone Relocation 
25 Orange Street 
P.O. Box 209 
Selinsgrove, PA 17870 
(570)374-1119 

508 Benner Pike 
Bellefonte, PA 16823 
(814)234-8511 
www. keystonerelocation. com 

Berwick, PA 
(570) 759-9541 

Wilkes-Barre, PA 
(570) 824-2279 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Attn. Applications 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 - 3265 May 21, 2004 

Dear Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, 
The following statement is made on behalf of Williamsport 

Moving Co. Inc., T/A Keystone Relocation. Robert J. McKernan, Jr., 
President of the company, has prepared this statement. 

The equipment we will use to service customers in Centre County 
is the existing equipment in our fleet, approximately seven straight trucks, 
2 tractor-trailers and 2 pack units. 

At this time we do not have a permanent facility in Centre County.A ^J^^V. 
We are in the process of processing three individuals to work as ^J-v-
temporary summer time employees. These summer employees will w o r k ^ 
with the full time professional Van Foreman that̂ currently part of our 
team. 

We have not had any problems with the Commission. The reason 
for this ETA is because the PUC has had my application for permanent 
authority since October 2002. Recently A U Schnierle wrote an initial 
decision in favor of our being granted the authority we had asked for. 
But, given the appeal process, customers in Centre County will be denied 
an opportunity to use our service this summer unless this ETA is granted. 
I can be reached at 570-326-1727 if you wish to discuss any part of this 
application. 

We will use the current rate structure we have filed with the ^ 
commission. An attached copy is provided. No other rates are on file or 
under consideration by the Commission. 

Member*: 

AMSA, 
Amirlctn moving tnd 
Stortg$ AuoelaUon 

PENNSYLVANIA 
MOVING & STORAGE 

ASSOCIATION 

Proof of our insurance coverage is also attached. 

The union representing our company is the Teamsters Local 764, 
Milton, PA. Their phone number is 570-742-9667. 

Sincerely, 

Robert 
President 
Williamsport Moving Co. Inc. 

IcKernan'̂ v. 

4 gen I <oi Allien van L<' 

www. williamsportmoving. com 
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VERIFICATION OF APPENDIX A 

I/WE HEREBY STATE THAT THE STATEMENTS MADE IN THIS APPLICATION 
IS/ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY/OUR KNOWLEDGE AND 
BELIEF. 

THE UNDERSIGNED UNDERSTANDS THAT FALSE STATEMENTS HEREIN 
ARE MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES OF 18 Pa. C. S. § 4904 RELATING TO 
UNSWORN FALSIFICATION TO AUTHORITIES. 

(PRINT NAME) (SIGNATURE) (DATE) 

THE VERIFICATION OF THE APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE 
APPLICANT APPEARING ON LINE 1 OF THE APPLICATION BY THE NAMED 
INDIVIDUAL ALL PARTNERS IF A PARTNERSHIP OR BY THE PRESIDENT OR 
SECRETARY IF A CORPORATION. 



Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. O. Box 3265 
Attn. Applications 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 - 3265 May 2004 

Dear Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, 
In order to properly answer the questions you have requested this 

Statement of Support has been prepared with the assistance of 
Williamsport Moving Co. / Keystone Relocation. 

The commodity to be transported is my / our household goods. 
The points to, from or between which the transportation will be provided 
is either within Centre County or from Centre County to another point in 
Pennsylvania. 

This service is needed for the relocation of my / our household 
goods. I do not anticipate needing this service again in the near future. 

By my signature below I acknowledge that I am in favor of 
Williamsport Moving Co. / Keystone Relocation acquiring emergency 
temporary authority to provide household goods relocation services 
within Centre County and to points in Pennsylvania and vice versa, for 
the periodTvlay 2672004-to"July"2572004 while their application for 
permanent authority"is'being'processed. 

My household move will take place during the period stated above 
andT would'like to have'tKe option.of securing a quote for our move and~~3 
P.Qssibly'using~tlie services of.Ke.ystone-Relocation"for'such~move:—^ 

^•a-consumerrI"thinkT^am.entifl^To^have4he^optron-of^ 
^selectinjnhe^ 

get a quote from Keystone Relocation and the ability to select them as our 
carrier I think I am being denied the opportunity to choose what is best 
for my family or I at the level of service we desire and / or the pris^dr 
such services. 



# # 

Cont'd page two - May 2004 

I have circled the movers below whom I have attempted to 
contact to get quotes for this move. If the carrier has failed or refused to 
provide service I have placed a large F or R next to their name: 

Hoy's Transfer - State College^) 

Parks - Centre Carriers - Pleasant Gap 

Sullivan's Moving & Storage - Bellefonte 

Other mover -

Prior to this letter I had not supported an application for 
temporary, emergency temporary or permanent authority. I do however 
support this application for ETA while their pending application is 
resolved. 

I can be reached as follows: 

Name - L -X kv^ u^~^ 
Address - Vvy ^ • ^ A ^ M D ^ ^ T - A ^ . 

City - S-WJC^ i ^ o i i ^ c ^ ( <P A- t b i f o f 

Phone - ( ^ k ' ^ ^ v - ^ 5"?^ 

Sincerely, 
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Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Attn. Applications 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 - 3265 May 2004 

Dear Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, 
In order to properly answer the questions you have requested this 

Statement of Support has been prepared with the assistance of 
Williamsport Moving Co. / Keystone Relocation. 

The commodity to be transported is my / our household goods. 
The points to, from or between which the transportation will be provided 
is either within Centre County or from Centre County to another point in 
Pennsylvania. 

This service is needed for the relocation of my / our household 
goods. I do not anticipate needing this service again in the near future. 

By my signature below I acknowledge that I am in favor of 
Williamsport Moving Co. / Keystone Relocation acquiring emergency 
temporary authority to provide household goods relocation services 
within Centre County and to points in Pennsylvania and vice versa, for 
the period May 26, 2004 to July 25, 2004 while their application for 
permanent authority is being processed. 

My household move will take place during the period stated above 
and I would like to have the option of securing a quote for our move and 
possibly using the services of Keystone Relocation for such move. 

As a consumer, I think I am entitled to have the option of 
selecting the mover I feel most comfortable with. Without the ability to 
get a quote from Keystone Relocation and the ability to select them as our 
carrier I think I am being denied the opportunity to choose what is best 
for my family or I at the level of service we desire and / or the price for 
such services. 



# # 

Cont'd page two - May 2004 

I have circled the movers below whom I have attempted to 
contact to get quotes for this move. If the carrier has failed or refused to 
provide service I have placed a large F or R next to their name: 

G Ho£s Transfer - State College 

Parks - Centre Carriers - Pleasant Gap 

Sullivan's Moving & Storage - Bellefonte 

Other mover -

Prior to this letter I had not supported an application for 
temporary, emergency temporary or permanent authority. I do however 
support this application for ETA while their pending application is 
resolved. 

I can be reached as follows: 

fY\aAW. ^ V < w ^ 

Phone - S ^ , ^ _ 5 ^ J 

Sincerely, 

Name 
Address 

a 



Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. O. Box 3265 
Attn. Applications 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 - 3265 May 2004 

Dear Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, 
In order to properly answer the questions you have requested this 

Statement of Support has been prepared with the assistance of 
Williamsport Moving Co. / Keystone Relocation. 

The commodity to be transported is my / our household goods. 
The points to, from or between which the transportation will be provided 
is either within Centre County or from Centre County to another point in 
Pennsylvania. 

This service is needed for the relocation of my / our household 
goods. I do not anticipate needing this service again in the near future. 

By my signature below I acknowledge that I am in favor of 
Williamsport Moving Co. / Keystone Relocation acquiring emergency 
temporary authority to provide household goods relocation services 
within Centre County and to points in Pennsylvania and vice versa, for 
the period May 26, 2004 to July 25, 2004 while their application for 
permanent authority is being processed. 

My household move will take place during the period stated above 
and I would like to have the option of securing a quote for our move and 
possibly using the services of Keystone Relocation for such move. 

As a consumer, I think I am entitled to have the option of 
selecting the mover I feel most comfortable with. Without the ability to 
get a quote from Keystone Relocation and the ability to select them as our 
carrier I think I am being denied the opportunity to choose what is best 
for my family or I at the level of service we desire and / or the price for 
such services. 



Cont'd page two - May 2004 

I have circled the movers below whom I have attempted to 
contact to get quotes for this move. If the carrier has failed or refused to 
provide service I have placed a large F or R next to their name: 

"ransfer - State College 

Parks -/Centre Carriers - Pleasant Gap 

>uIlivan#Moving & Storage - Bellefonte 

Other mover -

Prior to this letter I had not supported an application for 
temporary, emergency temporary or permanent authority. I do however 
support this application for ETA while their pending application is 
resolved. 

I can be reached as follows: 

Name -tJ'A)i ^ ^ ^ - o M * * 
Address - p S flf>4- ^ r 7 D 

City .pder^^'S-

Phone - y i l - ' S I S I - k O I * 

Sincerely, 



VERIFICATION OF APPENDIX B 

I/WE HEREBY STATE THAT THE STATEMENTS MADE IN THIS APPLICATION 
IS/ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY/OUR KNOWLEDGE AND 
BELIEF. 

THE UNDERSIGNED UNDERSTANDS THAT FALSE STATEMENTS HEREIN 
ARE MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES OF 18 Pa. C. S. § 4904 RELATING TO 
UNSWORN FALSIFICATION TO AUTHORITIES. 

(PRINT NAME) (SIGNATURE) (DATE) 

THE VERIFICATION OF THE APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE 
APPLICANT APPEARING ON LINE 1 OF THE APPLICATION BY THE NAMED 
INDIVIDUAL, ALL PARTNERS IF A PARTNERSHIP OR BY THE PRESIDENT OR 
SECRETARY IF A CORPORATION. 

11 



/ 
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4. The record does not.show that WMI lacks the propensity to operate safely 

and legally. 

5. A grant of authority to WMI will not endanger or impair the Protestants' 

operations to such an extent that the public interest would be affected. 

6. This application should be approved. 

ORDER 

THEREFORE, 

IT IS ORDERED: 

1. That the application of Williamsport Moving, Inc., t/d/b/a Keystone 

Relocation at Docket No. A-00089650, F0002, AM-E is approved and the certificate issued to 

applicant at A-00089650, F0002 on April 23 1 963 is amended to include the following right: 

To transport household goods in use between points in 
Centre County and from point in said county to points in 
Pennsylvania, and vice versa. • 

2. That Williamsport Moving, Inc., t/d/b/a Keystone Relocation, Inc. shall not 

engage in any transportation authorized herein until it has complied with the requirements of the 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Code and the regulations of this Commission relating to the filing and 

acceptance of a tariff establishing just and reasonable rates. 

3. That the authority granted herein, to the extent that it duplicates authority 

now held by or subsequently granted to Williamsport Moving, Inc., t/d/b/a Keystone Relocation 

shall not be construed as conferring more than one operating right. 

- 33 -



Tins MUST BE COMPl.rn-D BY NOTARY PUBLIC 

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT (Natural Person) ' 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

County ss: 

, being duly sworn (affirmed) according to law, 

deposes and says that the facts above set forth are true and correct; or are true and correct 

to the best of his knowledge, information and belief and he expects to be able to prove the 

same at the hearing hereof. 

Signature of Affiant 

Sworn and subscribed before me this 

day of 19 

My Commission Expires 

Signature of Official Administering Oath 

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT (Corporation) 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

. C-Cirv\W\rL County ss: 

, being duly sworn (affirmed) according to 

law, deposes and says that he is ^ C ^ s ^ e v ^ T of 
, (Office of Affiant) 

that he is authorized to and does make this 

(Name of Corporation) \J 

aff idavit for i t ; and that the facts above set forth are true and correct; or are true and correct 

to the best of his knowledge, information and belief and that he expects the said 

y ^ A V v f l r v t ^ p a A r A ^ v K f y y CJL-). " X r v C to be able to prove the same 
« (Name of^orporation) 

at the hearing hereof. 

Si 

Sworn and subscribed before me this / ^ j ^ 

day of Af 

My CommSsion E x p K £ § \ y j j y ^ 

nre of Affiant 

Prothonotary & Cleric of Courts 
WiKiamsport, Lycwnina County 

My Commission Expiras Jan. 4,20 Signature of Official Administering Oath 



Ji l l PlAN^CnnOW CO. WHtMUSfom. PA 

IR 18 2006 
Microrifm N u m b © r _ _ _ _ . Filed whh i h e A ^ r t m a n t <(Jjj&Q on , / y 

^ 3 ^ A ' Entfty Number. 

Secretary of tho fionvnonvrtaltfi J / l ^ -

APPUCATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME 
DSCB:54_311 (Ftav 90) 

In compliance with the requirements of 54 Pa.C.S. 5 311 {relating to registration), the undersigned entity (ies) desiring to 
register a fictitious name under 54 Pa.C.S. Ch. 3 (relating to ficittlous names), hereby state(s) that: 

1. The ficMious name is: mSTgBTE RELOCATION . 

^ A brief statement of the character or nature of the business or other activity to be carried on under or through the 
fictitious name is: mmrfng and s t o r a g e company 

3. The adcfress, including number and street, if any, of the principal place of business of the business or other activ'rty to be 
earned on under or through the fictitious name is (P.O. Box alone is nc* acceptable): 

25 Orange Street P.O. Bos 209 Selinsgrove PA 17370 Snyder 

Numb* ttnei Sti«« Crty State Zip County 

4. The name and address, including number and street, if any, of each individual interested in the business is: 
N a m * N u m b e f and Street Crty Start* Zip 

Jack McKernan 3340 Wahoo Drive Williamsport PA 17701 

5. Each entity, other than an individual, Interested in such business is (are): 
Na/n« Form o* Org&ntxat ion O r ^ a n a i n g Juriadtct ion Prinoipo! Offioo AddrOct . Pa, Rogf t tored Offico. II any 

Williamsport Moving Company, l i i c . 3340 Wahoo Drive Williamsport PA 17701 

6. The applicant Is familiar with the provisions of 54 Pa.C.S. § 332 (relating to effect of registration) and understands that filing 
under the Fictitious Names Act does not create any exclusive or other right in the fictitious name. 

7, (OpbonaJ): The name(s) of the agentfs), if any, any one of whom is authorized to execute amendments to, withdrawals from 
or cancellation of this registration in behalf of all then existing parties to the registration, is (are): 

20'd S8SI92SAU 'ON XVJ SHOmO MV1 HNAVH NOIIH tfr:60 HHl 00-91-Wb 



04/20/2004 THE 11:13 FAX 1 !5 5123 |002/037 

ACORD. INSURANCE BINDER OP ID MC 
DATE 

0 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 

THIS BINDER IS A TEMPORARY INSURANCE CONTRACT, SUBJECTTO THE CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE REVERSe SIDE OF THIS FORM. 
PAOCUCSR "TS^NV. EM): 215-925-7656 

2 1 5 - 9 2 3 - 0 3 4 2 

Paul Herts l & Co., lac. 
325 C h « « t n u t S t r e e t S u i t e 1200 
P h i l a d e l p h i a PA 19106 

CODE: 

INSURE O 

^ W i ' l i i a m s p o r t - M o v i n g - C o - . , ~ T n c . 
M r . J a c k McKernan-
^334 0 Wahoo Drive 
•Williamsport PA 17701 

- I 

COVPAMY 

TronsGuar t i I n s Co o f A m e r i c a 

! BINDER* 1457 

I 

0 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 1 2 : 0 1 

EXPIRATION 
DATE 

0 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 

TIME 

X I 12:01 AM 

NOOK 

THIS aiNOert e issuto ro tx-reNo COVER/IGE IN THE ̂ o'/e HAMEO COM^^NY 
PEREJtPKING fDLICVd' 

eiSCRipVlAf Or OPBFWTIQflS/vertlCtESIPROPERTV imcludlno UoolUon] 

*BINDER VALID UNTIL POLICY ISSUED* 
MOVING & STORAGE 

COVERAGES LIMITS 
TYPE Of INSURANCE CO VS RAG E/FO R US DEDUCTIBLE COINS % AVOUP4T 

PROPERTY CAUSGS OF LOSS SEE ATTACHED 
! RA$C ! j BROAD |__Xj Sf-tC 

i 
I 

GENERAL UABILITV EAW OCCURRWCR S i , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 

X COIAMEKCIA: OtNtKAL UTILITY i-'iKt 0 AN AC t (Wiy or* ire) 1 1 0 0 , 0 0 0 
| CLAIMS MADE | X | OCCUR MCC EXP (Any « * pertM) S 5 r 0 0 0 -

WRSOnAL S AOV INJUKY J l , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 

^ GENERAL AGGREGATE ; 2 , 0 0 0 / , O D O 

RETRO CATC FOR CLAIMS MAOtr: PROOyCTS • COMP/OP A(5<J 5 2 . 0 0 0 , . 0 0 0 
AUTOMOBILE 1 1 ABILITY COMBlN'EO SINGLS- LIMIT S I , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 
X A \ Y P.UTO BODILY INJURY (Per pWWfl) I 

A U OWNED AUTOS BODiLYINJURY(Pci ucwfenl) % 
SCHEOJ_CD AL'TOS PROPER TYCA-'JUSE % 

X HIRED AUTOS MfiPlCA: ['AYMEMS s 

x_ NON-OWN ED AUTOS PERSONAL INJURY PftOT s 

UNWSuftEO MOTORIST 5 

J 
AVTO PHYSICAl. CAUAGE a EDuCTI!LC X | ALL VEHICLES ' | [ SCHEOULEP VEHICLES ACTUAL CASH VALUE 

X COLLISION: 1 0 0 0 STATED AMOUNT % 
X OTHER THAN COL: ^ , 5 0 0 OTHER 

WE UABBJTY AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT 

ANY AUTO OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: 

EACH Acaoea t 
AGGREGATE J 

EVCE LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE ! 
UMBRELLA. FORM AGGRiGATE 

OTHER 7HAM UMBRELLA =OftM KtTKC DATE FUS CLAIMS MACC: StL^NSUMED RETENTION s 

WC STATUTORY LIMITS 

WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
AMD 

EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY 

E.L. 6ACHACCIOE.VT t WORKER'S COMPENSATION 
AMD 

EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE » 
E.L. D5EASE - POLICY LIMIT 

SPCPAL /CWlGO/WAREHOtJSH-SBH ATTACHED J FEES s 
v V r t * / J H v r < * * — . _ J — ^ TAXES s 

ESTIVWTED TOTAL PREMIUM S 3 7 , 7 6 5 . 0 0 
NAME & ADDRESS 

MORTGAGGE 

LOSS PAYEE 

ADDITIONAL INSURED 

LOAN H 

I n s u r e d 1 s Copy 

ACORD 75-S (1/98) 

AUTHORl£ED REPRESENTATIVE 

NOTE: IMPORTANT STATE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE ©ACORD CORPORATION 1993 



FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY IDENTIFICATION CARD. 

COMPANY NUMBER 

2 8 8 8 6 

POLICY NUMBER 

TCP100184-04 

COMPANY 

TransGuard I n s Co o f America 
EXPIRATION DATE 

0 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 
EFFECTIVE DATE 

0 4 / 2 0 / 0 4 

YEAR MAKE/MODEL VEHICLE IDENTIRCATION NUMBER 

1987 KENTUCKY TRAILER LKKVE4 822HL079109 
AGENCY/COMPANY ISSUING CARD 

P a u l H e r t e l & C o . , I n c . 

2 1 5 - 9 2 5 - 7 6 5 6 
INSURED 

r w i l l i a m s p o r t M o v i n g C o . , I n c . 

3340 Wahoo D r i v e 
L W i l l i a m s p o r t PA 17701 

Not Valid More Than One Y«ar From Effective Date 

SEE IMPORTANT NOTICE ON REVERSE SIDE 

IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING YOUR FINANCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY INSURANCE IDENTIFICATION CARD. 

The Insurance Company is required by Pennsylvania 
law to send you an I.D. card. The card shows that an 
insurance policy has been issued for the vehicle(s) 
described satisfying the f inancial responsibility 
requirements of the law. 

If you lose the card, contact your insurance company 
or agent for a replacement. 

The I.D. card information may be used for vehicle 
registration and replacing license plates. I f your 
liability insurance policy is not in effect, the LD. card 
is no longer valid. 

You are required to maintain financial responsibility 
on your vehicle. It is against Pennsylvania law to use 
the LD. card fraudulently such as using the card as 
proof of financial responsibility after the insurance 
policy is terminated. 



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

RECEIPT 

The addressee named here has paid the PA P.U.C. for the following bill: 

DATE 6/ 8/2004 
WILLIAMSPORT MOVING CO., INC. RECEIPT # 202103 
KEYSTONE RELOCATION 
3340 WAHOO DRIVE 
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701 

IN RE: Application fees for WILLIAMSPORT MOVING CO., INC. 

Docket Number A-00d89650F6004 $100.00 

REVENUE ACCOUNT: 001780-017601-102 

CHECK NUMBER: 038830 
CHECK AMOUNT: $100.00 C. Joseph Meisinger 

(for Department of Revenue) 

DOCUMENT 
FOLDER 

JUN 1 1 2004 


